South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 24, 2024, 08:16:46 pm

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H 3466 General Bill, By Long, McGarry, Pope, Forrest, Magnuson and Jones
Summary: Firefighter training

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 40-80-65 SO AS TO
PROVIDE PROCEDURES THROUGH WHICH A FIRE DEPARTMENT THAT ASSUMES THE COST OF TRAINING A
FIREFIGHTER MAY BE REIMBURSED FOR THESE COSTS BY OTHER FIRE DEPARTMENTS THAT SUBSEQUENTLY
HIRE THE FIREFIGHTER WITHIN A CERTAIN PERIOD OF TIME.

12/16/20
12/16/20
01/12/21
01/12/21

03/04/21

03/09/21

03/09/21
03/11/21
03/11/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
05/13/21

05/18/21
02/15/22

House
House
House
House

House

House

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 201)

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page
201)

Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page
27)

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Hill, Gagnhon, W Cox, White, Hiott, Huggins, Stringer, McGinnis
(House Journal-page 28)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Magnuson

Requests for debate removed-Rep(s). Hiott, Gaghon, Huggins

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Jones

Read second time (House Journal-page 31)

Roll call Yeas-108 Nays-2 (House Journal-page 31)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 12)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 9)

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate Journal-page 9)
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate
Journal-page 10)

Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 8)

Page 1 of 1



