South Carolina Legislature

April 24, 2024, 08:16:46 pm

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H 3466 General Bill, By Long, McGarry, Pope, Forrest, Magnuson and Jones

Summary: Firefighter training

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 40-80-65 SO AS TO PROVIDE PROCEDURES THROUGH WHICH A FIRE DEPARTMENT THAT ASSUMES THE COST OF TRAINING A FIREFIGHTER MAY BE REIMBURSED FOR THESE COSTS BY OTHER FIRE DEPARTMENTS THAT SUBSEQUENTLY HIRE THE FIREFIGHTER WITHIN A CERTAIN PERIOD OF TIME.

12/16/20	House	Prefiled
12/16/20	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/12/21	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 201)
01/12/21	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 201)
03/04/21	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 27)
03/09/21	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Hill, Gagnon, W Cox, White, Hiott, Huggins, Stringer, McGinnis (House Journal-page 28)
03/09/21	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Magnuson
03/11/21	House	Requests for debate removed-Rep(s). Hiott, Gagnon, Huggins
03/11/21	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Jones
04/07/21	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 31)
04/07/21	House	Roll call Yeas-108 Nays-2 (House Journal-page 31)
04/08/21	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 12)
04/08/21	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 9)
04/08/21	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate Journal-page 9)
05/13/21	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate Journal-page 10)
05/18/21		Scrivener's error corrected
02/15/22	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 8)